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EVERGY INC.
ISIN:  US30034W1062

Overview
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Price

53.00 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

O

-1.52% (-0.82)

US30034W1062
EVRG

Frankfurt

EUR

Utilities

Stock

12,315 EUR
S&P 500

53.54 EUR
53.58 EUR
53.00 EUR
53.82 EUR
53.50 EUR
290
15,515.00
3

40

WKN: 30034W106

70.00
65.00 F
60.00

55.00
Iﬂ

50.00

45.00

2020

2021 2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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2024/08/12 g
2024/08/12 =
2024/07/29 ]
2024/07/26 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download

o[ [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US30034W1062&ID_NOTATION=219710475
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US30034W1062&ID_NOTATION=219710475
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7d6893706b37d67aba2f6f1675b5987df803e08f2f7c961703e7ee9e0e095399&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=440635ea2b166afcb&time=1724071910&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aeaf1095861d5d034d104a5972f6e82389dbf81ac9fec1eb104d766465b9692a&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f1c1ef10d035a9790&time=1724071910&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ab1a74f55061ea2654aaac15059c56791b182d3aa7781b0909e750284d2a704d&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3a729b00c6728b846&time=1724071910&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=75e3f10a08d0898011d289ebe9cf3a7048cca9ba32e1dc0a7fc512038a96496b&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ba48a8bdcc12a7ad3&time=1724071910&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d5adbbcd0a20733da4dd90fddeda43166fbe1aebc296d4922f9c93e08166b22f&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2af83ce231a967cb1&time=1724071910&tool=RSC

EVERGY INC.

Details

2024/08/16 18:50:55 5y

Price

53.00 EUR 70.00

Difference O -1.52%(-082) l

&65.00 [J
General attributes
ISIN US30034W1062 '
Symbol EVRG 50.00 | i‘ |
Exchange Frankfurt # | ‘1 ﬁ' |
Currency EUR M ~(
Sector Utilities 25.00 w
Security type Stock I M’
Market cap (m) 12,315 EUR 5000 l 'qf ﬂ\\
Benchmark S&P 500 r |
il
Market data 45.00 I J II
Bid (Bid size) - w
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 53.54 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 53.58 EUR
Low 53.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 53.82 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 53.50 EUR
Volume (pcs) 290
Trading volume 15,515.00 Price data
Number of trades 3 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 53.52 EUR (58)
Last size 40 g price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 51.96 EUR (41)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 49.95 EUR (15)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 48.42 EUR (15
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 54.90 EUR (2024/08/05

Perf (%) +14.22% +2.91% -7.83%
Perf (abs.) +6.60 +1.50 -4.50
Beta 0.07 0.31 0.46
Volatility 20.06 21.88 22.60

YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date

)

)

44.60 EUR (2024/02/08)

)

52 Weeks Low | date )

(
54.90 EUR (2024/08/05
44.60 EUR (2024/02/08

All listings for EVERGY INC.

Exchange [#] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
Tradegate 2024/08/16 22:26 53.34 EUR 0.05 )

Stuttgart 2024/08/16 08:04 53.54 EUR 0.00 3

Nasdaq 2024/08/16 22:00 58.76 USD 266.98 24,769

Frankfurt 2024/08/16 18:50 53.00 EUR 0.02 3

Duesseldorf  2024/08/16 19:30 52.94 EUR 0.00 6

Berlin 2024/08/16 08:07 53.54 EUR 0.00 3
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=219710475
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343235074
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343371420
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=219497294
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=457911346
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=219843610

EVERGY INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

>>evergy

Contact Details
EVERGY INC.

1200 Main Street - 64105 Kansas City
Telefon: +1-816-556-2200
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Ann Murtlow Member of Board of

Directors

B. Isaac Member of Board of
Directors

Charles Wilder Member of Board of
Directors

James Scarola Member of Board of
Directors

Mary Landrieu Member of Board of
Directors

Neal Sharma  Member of Board of
Directors

Paul Keglevic Member of Board of
Directors

Sandra Member of Board of

Lawrence Directors

Sandra Price  Member of Board of
Directors

David A. Chairman of Managing

Campbell Board

Charles King  Member of Executive
Committee

Chuck Caisley Member of Executive
Committee

Kevin Bryant ~ Member of Executive
Committee

Kirkland Member of Executive

Andrews Committee

Lesley Elwell  Member of Executive
Committee
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